WATERMASTER’S REPORT

From__ APRIL 15, 1996 J19_96 To OCTOBER 15 . 19_96

Water District No._ 47-0

Name of Watermaster CHARLES (ChU.Ck) HELMAN

PO. Address 2391 Rock Creek Road, Hansen, ID 83334

AFFIDAVIT OF WATERMASTER

STATE OF IDAHO }
} ss.
COUNTY OF }
CA?P I LS Ht/m?ﬂ » being first duly sworn, deposes and says that he is Watermaster of Water
District 47-0 , having been lawfully appointed by kdh] ,Ra Dl‘f.l\&" , Director, -

Idaho Department of Water Resources, and that the volumes of water, as stated in this report and prorated by him to the water

right holders of the district are correct.

(Beputy) Watermaster District No. 27*0
Subscribed and sworn to before me, this _| it} day of [Rll‘ HQV.‘/Y . 1917

/&fm

Notary Public

(SEAL) - My Commission expires: / 0 'QS - 009
Boise, Idaho, , 19
I HEREBY CERTIFY, that was lawfully appointed by me as Water Master
of Water District No. , and that the information contained in this report, as herein sworn to, is,‘ to thé best of my

knowledge and belief, correct.

Director, Department of Water Resources




WATERMASTER ‘REPORT FOR 1996 USE YEAR ‘
A ‘  WATER DISTRICT 47-0 :‘ B
CFEBRURY 13, 1957 . UATERMASTER: CHUCK MELMAN .
. Revised 2/19/97 e o - ]
L 1% e veem  1s%e 1996 1996 199 1997
SFD TOT SFD AVG  ACTUAL COST BILLING CREDIT DEBIT BUDGET ‘ ‘
BEAN, R. E. (Charley sold  Na DRk seiiee X e N& o DRUNK ,\
- BROCKMAN, WILLIAM J. - 2852 - 47004~~~ 83448 = $48.17° - ($13:69) i - 16170 - - S ,
BROKEN DIAMOND RANCH  93.75 83.94 $113.34  $242.05  ($128.71) $20.97 -
BROWN, RANDY  78.86 76.18 $94.96 $200.26  (8108.30) s30.64
- BUTLER 7 -RAYMOND - == Gt 6 G5 80,00 - 96 . 78 (86.78) o e g5 e e
CLAIBORN, J. D. 204.3 122.03 $246.98  $500.35  ($253.37) ($35.77) -

CLATIRORN,: TODD 179 10775 $216.4075:8165,36 ¥ .. 0TI e51.04 $243.18
- CROEKETT5-DAVID 264,17~ = - 12464~~~ $319 .36~ - $S4-B5 o i LN G094 B $516. 77 e
$144 .42 -

CROCKETT, MARIAN 111.38 53.17 $134 .65

$85.04 $49.61

R e e

_CUMMINS ;"DANIEL 400.5 123163 7 $484.18 - $523.75 (sa9isyy . $180 .89

Si DA, EONARD 65,76 24588 $79 80 5482 el e e g9 05

DEADMOND, FLOYD $20.00 $20.00 $20.00 T

DULIN,#CHARLES 26.07 11.3 $31.52 . $31.67" ($0.15) $20.00

~FRAZIER{HAROLD - - -9 - 15508 - - $35 .06 < ($EIBAY Fe S e 29 30 e 660D o e :
FUNK, BRENT 392.08 187.06 $474 .00 $90.06 $383.94 $717.51 ,m
FUNK52 DAVID: | - 687 .77 1516 62 $831:47. . $896.48 K ($65.01) $856 .23

S TERAYSELUCY w2 38954 826041 T T - 84707781 ,002 275 T$531550) T L L BQ BB e
HAUSNER, HORST $20.00  $20.00 , $20.00

JOHNSON ;< ROBERT ‘ : $20.00.: $20.00 e ‘ $20.00 ‘ : ; w

KIMES-BAVID— " - G L 8201500 - S5 $20 100 s e s e $20 .00~ et e

MCCLELLAN, WAYLAND $20.00 $20.00 $20.00 ,

MULBERRY, KENNETH 662.77 487 .16 $801.24 $664 .38 : $136 .86 $1,005.56

X cBeaN added o D. FuNk £ Rhodes pdded = To Clatborn ‘

R R ———————————————————




Zi -MURPHY , GEORGE 102+5

NIELSEN, GARRY

PRATT, JAMES

RHODES, KEITH

SLIGAR, KELTH

CSMITHGED © e

TILLEY, RAY

WARTGOW, ROBERT
A TLEOX 5 JOSERHS - fre i

WILLIS, LOIS 208.3

WOODHEAD ;- DAVID -
WOTETK - BRUGE — 0 -l

TOTALS 4797 .63

MINIMUM CHARGE: ~20.00

1996 ESTIMATED UNIT COST: 1.9%5

ACTUAL 1996 UNIT COST: . 1.20893

1997 ESTIMATED UNIT COST:

C. ROCK GREEK RANCHES -~ 760%1%

1.783

866573

3247 .94

69EIBY -

$123592 1~ $37H 77 S $149 785 ) —

$20.00
$20.00
$906 .93

$0.00

$20.00
$20.00
$77643

TCLAIBORN

TOTAL-DISTRICT ESTIMATED EXPENSES -ARE: —$6000 -~ — = w o siud 20

S0L.D

R T S $180 160 81,364 T4 T~ T

o $84.40 55,80 wa‘wov o - amm.m»m e,
i gya 4 - ,QAWWMG:xYﬁikbiilmwvm.‘QQH;am:khiéammw§WLLrLW¢fwi2,“

$21.28  $73.47 ($52.19) $2.84

' $20.00 ‘:‘.wwm‘.o.oo e $20.00
S $20.007-$20500 - oo o S $20000 -
$251.82  $47.86 $203.96

T e20.00. 820000 oo

$6,000.00 $6,000.04 (%1,347.52) $1,335.80 $6,000.01




10
11

12

22
23
24

25

1

2

3

4

5

Total Delivery
in 24-Hour
Sec. Feet

Total Cost

Adopted Budget

Credits

Debits

$

cts.

$

cts.

$

cts.

$

Ccts.

Cost Per 24-Hr. Sec. Ft. § 1 i

Total No. Days of Watermaster |

days at $ per day $ S %09
Total No. Days of Asst. Watermaster
days at § per day $
¢oo0
Other expenses charged pro rata $ 942
TOTAL COST ${ooo

Total No. 24-Hour Sec. Feet Delivered 17(7 77 ,

(X

Cost per 24-Hour Sec. Feet Delivered | $ l




